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Date Day Program
1 Workers Day
2
3
4
5 Buddha Purnima
6
7 World Athletics Day
8
9
10
11 National Technology Day
12
13 Workshop for Teachers
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 Periodic Test - I (Grade IX - X)
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
M

AY
 - 

20
23

All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
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Date Day Program
1
2
3
4
5 World Environment Day
6
7 World Food Safety day
8
9
10 Open House (Grade IX & X)/Workshop for Teachers
11
12 Anti-Child Labour Day
13
14 World Blood Donor Day
15
16
17 Competitions-Regard Before you discard (Grade I - X)
18
19 Fathers’ Day - (Making Greeting Cards)
20
21 International Yoga Day
22
23 International Olympic Day (Indoor games)
24 English Activity (Grade I to X)
25
26 Competition-Flower Arrangement (Grade I to V)
27 Competition-Cooking without fire (Grade VI to X)
28
29 Bakrid
30

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
JU

N
E 

- 
20

23

All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
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Date Day Program
1 Doctors Day / Competition (Grade I - X)
2
3 Vanamahothsava
4 Periodic Test -I (Grade I-VIII) / Periodic Test-II (Grade IX-X)
5
6
7
8 Workshop for Teachers
9
10
11 World Population Day
12
13 Guru Purnima
14
15 Open House (Grade I - X)
16
17 World Day for International Justice
18
19
20
21
22 Competition - Jewellery Making (Grade I - X)
23
24
25
26 Kargil Vijay Diwas
27
28
29 Moharam *
30 International Friendship Day
31

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
JU

LY
 - 

20
23

All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days
Parent teachers meeting schedule

Roll No Reporting time      Meeting time
1-10
11-20
21-30
31 & Above

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
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Date Day Program
1 Speech Competition (Grade I - X)
2 Drawing Competition (Grade I - X)
3 Poster Making Competition (Grade I - X)
4 Singing competition (Grade I - X)
5 Essay writing Competition (Grade I - X)
6
7
8
9
10
11
12 Workshop for Teachers
13
14
15 Independence Day*
16
17
18 Kannnada Activity (Grade I to X)
19
20
21 Periodic Test-II (Grade I to VIII) / Periodic Test-III (Grade IX to X)
22
23
24
25
26  Caligraphy (Grade I to X)
27
28
29 National Sports Day
30
31

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
A

U
G

U
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3

All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
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Date Day Program
1
2 Open House (Grade I to X)
3
4
5 Teachers’ Day
6 Sri Krishna Janmashtami
7
8 Nativity of Blessed Virgin Mary*
9 Competition- Traditional Fashion Show (Grade I - X) / Workshop for Teachers
10
11
12
13
14 Hindi Diwas - Hindi Activity (Grade I to X)
15
16 Competition-Clay Medelling (Grade I to X)
17
18
19 Ganesh Chaturthi *
20
21 World Peace Day
22
23
24
25
26
27
28 Eid-Milad*
29 World Heart Day
30

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
SE

PT
E

M
B

E
R

  
- 

20
23

All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days
Parent teachers meeting schedule

Roll No Reporting time      Meeting time
1-10
11-20
21-30
31 & Above

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
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Date Day Program
1 International Day for Senior Citizens
2 Gandhi Jayanthi*
3  Term I Exam (Grade I to X)
4
5
6
7
8 Indian Airforce Day
9
10
11 National Girl Child Day
12
13
14 Mahalaya Amavasye*
15
16 World Food Day
17
18
19
20
21
22
23 Ayudha Pooja*
24 Vijaya Dashami*
25
26
27  Singing Competition (Grade I to X)
28 Valmiki Jayanthi*
29
30
31 National Unity Day

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
O

C
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O
B

E
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- 

20
23

All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
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Date Day Program
1 Kannada Rajyotsava*
2 Kannada Activity (Grade I to X)
3
4 Open House (Grade I to X)
5
6 Field Trip (Grade I to X)
7
8
9
10
11 National Education day/Speech Competition (Grade I to X)Workshop for Teachers
12 Deepavali
13
14 Children's Day / Balipadyami
15
16
17
18 Dance Competition (Grade I to X)
19
20
21
22
23
24
25 Fancy Dress Competititon (Grade I to X)
26 Constitution Day
27 Guru Nanak Jayanthi
28
29 Sports Day
30 Kanakadasa Jayanthi

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
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All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days
Parent teachers meeting schedule

Roll No Reporting time      Meeting time
1-10
11-20
21-30
31 & Above

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
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ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
D
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E
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B
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R
 -
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All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days

Date Day Program
1 Periodic Test III (Grade I to VIII)/ Periodic Test

IV (Grade IX to X)
2 National Pollution Control Day
3
4 Indian Navy Day
5
6
7 Annual Prize distribution day
8
9 Workshop for Teachers
10 Human Rights Day
11 Pre Board (Grade X)
12
13
14 World Energy Conservation Day
15
16 Open House (Grade IX & X)
17
18 Maths Activity (Grade I to IX)
19
20 Science Practical Examination  (Grade IX & X)
21
22 Christmas Celebration (K.G to Grade 2)
23 Kisan Diwas (Farmers’ day)
24 Christmas Eve
25 Christmas*
26
27
28
29
30
31

Fri

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
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Date Day Program
1 New Year Day / Global Family Day
2 School Reopens
3 Veer Bal Diwas - Social Activity (Grade I to VII)
4 Pre Board (Grade IX & X)
5
6 Open House (Grade  X)
7
8
9
10 World Hindi Day
11
12 National Youth Day
13 Workshop for Teachers
14
15 Makara Sankranti/ Army Day
16 Pre Board (Grade VIII to X)
17
18
19
20
21
22
23 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanthi
24
25
26 Republic Day (Flag hoisting at 8.30 am)
27 Open House (Grade VIII to X)
28
29 Periodic Test - IV (Grade I to VII)
30 Martyrs’ Day - Peace Day
31

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
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Y
  -
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4

Parent teachers meeting schedule
Roll No Reporting time      Meeting time
1-10
11-20
21-30
31 & Above

All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
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ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
FE

BR
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A
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All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days
Parent teachers meeting schedule

Roll No Reporting time      Meeting time
1-10
11-20
21-30
31 & Above

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Date Day Program
1 Annual Exam (Grade VIII & IX)/Pre Board (Grade X)
2
3
4 World Cancer Day
5
6
7
8
9
10 World Pulse Day/Open House (Grade I to VII, X)/Workshop for Teachers
11
12
13 World Radio Day
14 Jyothi Pradhan
15
16
17
18
19
20 World Day of Social Justice
21
22
23
24 Open House (Grade VIII & IX)
25
26
27
28 National Science Day - Science Activity (Grade 1 to VII)
29
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Date Day Program
1 Classes begin for Grade IX & X
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 International Women's Day/Mahashivratri
9 Workshop for Teachers
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 Term - II Examination (Grade I-VII)
19
20
21
22
23
24
25     Holi
26
27
28
29 Good Friday
30
31 Easter

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
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All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
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Date Day Program
1 Easter Monday
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 Ugadi
10 Result Day for Grade I to VII
11
12
13 Workshop for Teachers
14 Dr B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti
15
16
17
18
19
20
21 Earth Day
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24
A
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 - 
20

24

All Sundays and marked * are holidays. Rest are class days

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue


